STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PAT MCCRORY ANTHONY J. TATA
GOVERNOR SECRETARY

April 15, 2015

WBS Element: 7.100111, 7.200111, 7.100131
County : Alamance

Letting Date:  April 2, 2015

Contract #: D7POC104

SUBIECT: Bid Tabulations —Long Arm Mowing on Various Routes of Alamance County

MEMORANDUM TO ALL BIDDERS:
Attached on the following sheet are “Contract Quantity & Unit”, “Unit Price” and “Total Amount
Bid” tabulations for the above project. The low bidder, North Piedmont Services Corporation,
was awarded the contract. We appreciate your submitting a bid for this work and your interest
in the Purchase Order Contracts.
If you should have any questions, please advise.

Sincerely,

LI EG =

D.R. Huffines
Divisicn Program Manager

DRH/bcj

ec: John McRae Contracting, LLC; McRae Contracting; Lovin Equipment Sales, Inc.
North Piedmont Services Corporation; file

1584 Yanceyville Street, Greensboro, NC 27405 P.0. Box 14996 Greensboro, NC 27415-4996
Telephone No. (336) 487-0075 Fax No. (336) 334-3637



WBS #7.100111, 7.100131, 7.200111

COUNTY: ALAMANCE

North Piedmont Services
Corp

Jeff McRae, DBA McRae
Contracting, LLC

John McRae
Contracting, LLC

NON RESPO|

NSIVE

Lovin Equipment & Sales,

Inc.

896 Huffines Mill Road 111 Brittain Drive, Murphy, NC| 153 Tahquette Branch Rd, PO Box 758
DESCRIPTION: LONG ARM MOWING Reidsville, NC 27320 2890696 Robbinsville, NC 28771 Robbinsville, NC 28771
Li BID
'\Ilr;e Sec DESCRIPTION QTY | UNIT | UNIT PRICE | BID AMOUNT UNIT PRICE BID AMOUNT § UNIT PRICE § BID AMOUNT] UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
1 SP Long Arm Mowing with TMIA (Interstate Routes) 32 SHM $149.50 $4,784 $169.40 $5,421 $275.00 $8,800 S0
2 SP Long Arm Mowing(Primary Paved Routes) 205 | SHM $149.50 $30,648 $169.40 $34,727 $201.00 $41,205 SO
3 SP Long Arm Mowing (Secondary Paved Routes) 1502 | SHM $149.50 $224,549 $169.40 $254,439 $187.00 $280,874 S0
4 SP Long Arm Mowing (Secondary Unpaved Routes) 20 SHM $149.50 $2,990 $20.00 $400 $193.00 $3,860 SO
2 SP Supplemental Long Arm Mowing 80 HRS $50.00 $4,000 $20.00 $1,600 $75.00 $6,000 S0
Total Bid
! $266,970.50 $296,586.60 $340,739.00 $0.00

Amount




